







EASY READ

DIGNITY OF RISK AND DUTY OF CARE
Easy Read Guide 



W H A T  I S  D I G N I T Y  O F
R I S K ?  

You can choose to take some r isk to
enjoy your l i fe
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For example,  you might l ike to eat
sweets everyday even though i t  is  not
heal thy 

We want to respect your decis ion,  and
work wi th you to manage your r isk

This means we might suggest that  you
eat sweets every Sunday, rather than
everyday
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W H A T  I S  D U T Y  O F
C A R E ?

Your support  staf f  want to help you in
your everyday l i fe
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They have a duty to keep you safe and
to understand what may happen i f  you
make a r isky decis ion

Duty means that i t  is  their  job to do
something

You can talk to them before making a
r isky decis ion 
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H O W  I N T E R A C T I O N
C A N  H E L P  Y O U

We want you to l ive your l i fe the way
you want to 
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We wi l l  do our best to support  you, and
keep you safe

You can talk wi th staf f  before you make
any r isky decis ions

Staf f  are here to help you. Ask them for
advice or help when needed
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